

5805 Live Oak Drive, Kelseyville Ca 95451 Phone 707-262-1522 ~ Fax 707-263-4466 office@kcaeagles.com www.kcaeagles.com

"equipping students to fulfill their God-given potential"

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

REGISTRATION FEE - Kindergarten – 8th Grade		
Re-enrollment	Per Student	\$100
(Application & Registration Fee received	by March 31°)	
New Enrollment or	Per Student	\$150
Re-enrollment after March 31st de	eadline	
MONTHLY TUITION RATE	S	
September-June, 10 equal monthly installments		\$587.40
July - June 2025, 12 equal monthly installments		\$489.50
Annual [5% discount for annual tuition	on paid by Sept 1 st]	\$5,874.00
Kindergarten - 8 [™] Grade		
1 st Student	10 Monthly installments	\$587.40
Additional Students	10 Monthly installments	\$533.50
1st Student	12 Monthly installments	\$489.50
Additional Students	12 Monthly installments	\$444.50

Families may earn a tuition credit by contributing extra volunteer work. Contact the office for details about our VTC program.*Financial assistance may be available for qualifying applicants. Scholarship applications are available in the office.*

----- <u>ANNUAL FEES (\$650)</u> ------

Annual Fee Installment Payments

(Annual fees are a one-time fee charged at the beginning of each enrollment. These funds contribute to the purchase and upkeep of supplies, curriculum, technology, infrastructure, and maintenance.)

First half due by June 1st - \$325 Remaining half due by September 1st - \$325